MODEL PD687-EX 3½ DIGIT FM & CSA
LOOP-POWERED EXPLOSION-PROOF METER
• 1 Volt Drop
• 1" High Display
• Operates from -40 to 80°C
• Easy Calibration
SPECIFICATIONS
Except where noted all specifications apply to operation at +25°C.

ACTUAL SIZE DIGITS
www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PD687-EX FM Approved & CSA Certified Loop-Powered
Explosion-Proof Meter
PDA6545 2" Pipe Mounting Kit (4 mounting holes)
PDA6545-SS 2" Pipe Mounting Kit Stainless Steel
PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit (2 mounting holes)
PDA6845-SS 2" Pipe Mounting Kit Stainless Steel
PDA-SSTAG Stainless Steel Tag
MODEL PD687-EX 3½ DIGIT FM & CSA LOOP-POWERED EXPLOSION-PROOF METER
Disassembly from the Enclosure
To access the Display Board and Input Terminals it is necessary to